
6 6a

TCB 100.3m

100.7m

100.1m

Cottages

Black's

Spring

STATION ROAD

VA
LE

NT
IA 

CL
OS

E

Hall

ST GILES

B 4027
SP

RI
NG

WE
LL

 C
LO

SE

CLOSE

SANDS
Th

e

El

Ho
us

e

AN
NE

SL
EY

Sub Sta (PH)

11

4

140
8

20

10

3915

3a

9

2

38
30

16

21

12

33

23

46

18

2427

22

13

35

18

6

4

11

6

1

1

21

23

8

8STATION ROAD

15
21

11 10

1

1

2

© Crown Copyright and database right 2013. Ordnance Survey 100018504

¯

1:2,000
Scale

13/00004/OUTLand North Of
Station Road
Bletchingdon
Oxfordshire


